Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/22/18 - 04/28/18

412212018
P181120020 0048 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P181120048 01:15 ARR 0OA180000771 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK

P181120057 ©01:59 UTL * 415BD  BARKING DOG 500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK
P181120066  02:32 UTL  * 415N LOUD NOISE 400 Block HAZELNUT DR, OAK
P181120094 03:53 UTL * 1033F  ALARM FALSE 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P181120100 04:20 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE PARK
P181120110 0534 CON * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 600 Block MILLER DR, OAK
P181120120 06:28 UTL ~ 911ABN 911 ABANDONED - 100 Block BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P181120121 06:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  RICHARD WY/TRUMAN LN, OAK
P181120128 0683 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE AV/MAIN ST, CAK
P181120135 07:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY SHOPPING CENTER
P181120141 07:18 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CONCANNON DR/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P181120181 08:35 CON * 1712 PARKER 2400 Block OAKLEY RD, OAK
P181120219 0820 UTL ~ 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P18112027¢ 1028 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P181120274 10:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2200 Block OAKLEY RD, OAK
P1811202909 11:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number

P181120303 11:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P181120307 1129 CON ~ 1734 CIVIL 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P181120345 12:21 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1100 Block LAKE PARK DR, OAK
P181120350 12:26 CON * 415H HARASSMENT 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P181120356 12:28 RTF  OA180000772 10851 VEHICLE THEFT . 1600 Block PORT WY, OAK
P181120363 12145 CON * 418V VERBAL DISPUTE 30 Block HILL AV, OAK

P181120384 13114 UTL * 1712 PARKER OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P181120387 13118 UTL * | PARKER PARKER OHARA AVINEROLY RD, OAK
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P181120408 13:38 CON * 1712 PARKER OHARA AV/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P181120429 14118 CQON * PARKER PARKER OHARA AV/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P181120442 1437 CON -~ 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 2000 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
P181120445 14140 CON * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P181120447 14141 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT LUCKY QAK, OAK

P181120453 14:48 AIC  OA180000773 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME NUT TREE LN/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P181120482 15:19 AIC  OA180000774 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMAC 1600 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK

- *

P181120496 1542 CON ~ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P181120507 16:08 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P181120531 16:35 CON * 1734 CIVIL ALMADEN CR/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P181120537 16:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD CAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P181120658 17:11 AIC  OA180000775 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA(E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P181120570 17:26 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P181120583 1736 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1500 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P18112063¢ 1827 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC4700 Block MORGAN CT, OAK
P181120653 1901 RTF  OA180000776 488 PETTY THEFT 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P181 ;120681 19:47 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P181120883 19:49 CAN * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST LAUREL RD/NEROLY RD, ANT
P181120689 19:52 UTL * 10569 SECURITY CHECK 6700 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P181120716 20:23 STC * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P181120724  20:33 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P181120727 2040 UTL -~ 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING HEARTWOOD DR/MELLOWOOQOD DR, OAK
P181120763 2123 UTL * WINFO 911 WIRELESS INFO 400 Block ROCKY MOUNTAIN WY, OAK
P181120767 21:28 CON * ' 415 DISTURBING THE PEA(C 800 Block WALNUT DR, OAK |

P181120768 21:32 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT ACORN CT/HARVEST CR, OAK




Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/22/18 - 04/28/18

P181120784 21:561 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 4200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P181120824 22:59 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK -
P181120853  23:54 | STC * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 70 Block CAROL LN, OAK

42312018

P181130005 00:10 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P181130033 01:21 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP IFOPD

P181130045 01:45 UNF * 10335  ALARM SILENT VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P181130080 02:38 CON * 415BD  BARKING DOG 5300 Block SUNRISE MEADOWS LN, OAK
P181130063 03:04 UTL * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK

P1 81\1 30067 03111 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK

P181130069 03:49 RTF  OA180000777 459C COMMERCIAL BURGLA Not Available
P181130094 05:66 CON ~ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P181130102 06:31 RTF  OA180000778 594F VANDALISM - FELONY 4800 Block TRENTON ST, OAK

P1811301056 068:38 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available

P181130140 07:27 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 2100 Block CONNIE LN, OAK
P181130171  07:57 STC * 1702 " PATROL REQUEST OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P181130179 08:.056 STC * | 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P1811301968 08:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK

P181130198 08:18 RTF  OA180000779 453C COMMERCIAL BURGLA 5200 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

P181130203 08:20 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P181130210 0827 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD/EVIDENCE ROOM

P181130215 08:31 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block SHADY OAK DR, OAK
P181130236 08:46 UTL * 597 ANIMAL CRUELTY MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P181130239 0854 STC * _ ‘ 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY SELF STORAGE

P181130245 09:.01 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEA( 3800 Block CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK

P181130270 0926 CON ~ 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
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P181130298 09:50 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP SHEARWATER WY/SNOWY EGRET CT, OA
P181130303 0955 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P181130364 10:48 CON * Cs OUT INVESTIGATE ELM LANE/ NERCLY RD

P181130383 11:04 WRN * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE SALVADOR LN/HILL AV, OAK

P181130386 11:05 WRN * 1712 PARKER 100 Block CORAL BELL WAY

P18113039¢ 1116 CIT  ~* 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
P181130426 1136 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block GAMAY CR, OAK

P181130454 12:00 STC * 1702 PATRCL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P181130504 12:40 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P181130644 13:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
pP181130657 13:26 CON * 1734 CIVIL 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK

P181130558 13:27 STC 7 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P181130865 13:35 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P181130577 1346 CON -~ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P181130586 13:59 CAN ~* | 1033F  ALARM FALSE 30 Block ARCHES CT, OAK

P181130819 1431 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING OPD

P181130623 14:33 CON ~ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block OAK GROVE DR, OAK
pP181130664 15613 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST NEROLY RD/OHARA AV, OAK

P181130669 1526 STC ~ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P181130683 1642 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK ‘LIVE OAK AVIKNOX LN, OAK

P181130691 1549 §STC ~ SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P181130701  15:66 UTL * WINFO 911 WIRELESS INFO  UNKNOWN ST NAME/SHEARWATER WY, C
P181130706 1557 UTL * WG WELFARE CHECK SILVERADO DR/SUTTER ST, OAK
P181130711 16:01 CiIT  * - 1712 PARKER 2000 Block MAIN ST

P181130718 16:06 CON = CIVIL CiVIi. PROBLEM 100 Block ALMADEN CT, QAK

P181130722  16:08 utL  * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
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P181130723 16:12 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEA( 1500 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P181130745 16:27 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P181130761 16145 STC ~ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P181130763 16:48 CON * 1712 PARKER HEMLOCK DR/FRANCIS CT, OAK
P181130778 17:11 CON ~ 1712 PARKER CLOVERBROOK AVE/MILLER DR
P181130787 17:21 CON * 1712 PARKER 200 Block W.ACME ST
P181130792  17:28 RTF  OA180000780 594 VANDALISM - 10.Block RENOIR CT, OAK
P181130806 17:38 CON * 1712 PARKER MINARET RD

P181130807 17:40 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SCHEER SECURITY

P181130816 17:48 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 200 Block OHARA AV, OAK

Pt81 130821. i7:564 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE BELDIN LN/CAKLEY RD, OAK
P181130858 18:31 CON ~ 1744 ' SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block LOREN LN, OAK
P181130864 18:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN UNKLOC IN OAKLEY
P181130888 19:03 CON * 594 VANDALISM 4300 Block EL DORADO ST, OAK
P181130936 20:23 STC * 1058 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P181130948 20:31 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block DELTA RD, OAK
P181130954 20:38 STC ~ : 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK

P181130857 20:43 STC * | 1069 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS

P181130958 2048 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P181130995 21:50 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P181131004 22:00 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 300 Block 4TH ST, OAK
P181131013 2216 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK RANCH |

P181131015 22:19 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER ARCO MAIN/BRIDGEHEAD
P181131024 22:31 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 300 Block 4TH ST, OAK
P181131038 22:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CETIZEN 4500 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK

P181131041 22:52 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP RALEYS EMP/MAIN BEH
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P181131043 22:52 UTL * 415D DiSTURBANCE—DOMES 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P1811310456 22:56 UNF * 415 DISTURBING THE PEA( 5100 Block MARTIN ST, OAK
P181131047 23.01 STC * K9 K9 OUTSIDE ASSIST RE GATEWAY RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, BIS
P181131051 23:04 CON * 415V  VERBAL DISPUTE AM PM CAK X MAIN AND WiLBUR, OAK
P181131061  23:27 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP  JALISCOS

P181131064 23:32 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP CHEVRON OHARA/MAIN

P181131066 23:37 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT LUCKY OAK, OAK

P181131075 23:48 CAN * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P181131078 23:55 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP OAKLEY ANT PIER

412412018

P181140018 00:48 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANGE 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P181140019 00146 CAN * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P181140023 00:51 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE FRANCISCO VILLA DR/IAMADOR AV, OAK
P181140030 00;58 STC ~ 415BD  BARKING DOG 400 Block OHARA AV, OAK

P181140032 0112 CON ~ 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP W CYPRESS RD/BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P181140036 01:26 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP RALEYS PLOT

P181140038 01:34 STIC ~ 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4200 Eflock MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P181140051 02:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block PORT WY, OAK

P181140054 02:34 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST KINGS CANYON WY

P181140057 02:43 CON 7 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP OAKLEY ANT PEIR

P181140060 02:51 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP BRIDGEHEAD RDMWILBUR AV, OAK

P181140062 02:656 ARR  OQA180000781 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSSI MAIN/BRIDGHEAD

P181140071 03:39 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK
P181140077 03:54 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK

P181140080 04:.00 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY PLAZA, OAK
P181140092 04:31 CON 7 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST  AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTI
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1702
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1033
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1744
PARKER
1745
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1033
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1738
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Cc6
1712
594
1744
1738
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1744
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PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
ALARM NFI

PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

QUT MISC
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
ALARM NFI

PARKER

QOUTSIDE ASSIST
PARKER

PARKER

QUT INVESTIGATE
PARKER
VANDALISM
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
QUTSIDE ASSIST
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUT INVESTIGATE
OUT INVESTIGATE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
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POPLAR DR/LAKEWOOD DR, OAK
ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3900 Block OAK GROVE DR, OAK

OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK

10 Block W BOLTON RD, OAK

LAVENDER WY/HIBISCUS WY, OAK
PD/EVIDENCE ROOM

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK

1800 Block BERINGER WY, OAK

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

4700 Block BAYSIDE ‘WY, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
REDWOOD DR/PONDEROSA DR, OAK
THOMAS DR/EL LAGO DR, OAK
2300 Block MEGAN DR, CAK
300 Block HAZELNUT LN, OAK -
4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK

4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
2000 Block GARDEN CT

ROSE AVAW CYPRESS RD, OAK
1000 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

ELM LN/NEROLY RD, OAK

70 Biock VELLA CR, OAK
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P181140786
P181140788

12:53
13:20
13:37
13:35
13:43
13:56
13:59
14:04
14:18

15:14
15:16
15:17
15:19
15:36
15:38
15:51
16:03
16:07
16:05
16:28
16:41
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CON
RTF
UTL
CON
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*
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4889
911UNK
1744
418V
1744
23152
1744
1744
1738

C6
1713P
OASST
1712
1744
FOUND
1711
911UNK
911ABN
537
1710
1712
1712
1712
1712
1712

PETTY THEFT OTHER
811 HANGUP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
DUI MISD

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST

OUT INVESTIGATE
ACCIDENT PROPERTY
OUTSIDE ASSIST
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
FOUND PROPERTY
CVC NON MOVER

911 HANGUP

911 ABANDONED
DEFRAUD INNKEEPER
CvC MOVER

PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

PARKER
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1800 Block GAMAY DR, OAK

80 Block PRESCOTT CR, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

Not Available |

MAIN STVINTAGE PW, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK

700 Block BLACK DIAMOND ST, PIT

2000 Block RUBENS WAY

900 Block OHARA AV, OAK

10 Block GULL VIEW CT, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
CLOVERBROOK AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK
RUBY/OHARA

300 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK

2500 Block MAIN ST, CGAK
SUMMERLAKE/CLD TOWNE

200 Block HARBORAGE CT, OAK

5TH STREET /HOME STREET

2100 Block HARBORAGE WAY

MAIN STREET AND 5TH

LAKEWOOD DR/BIG REDWOOD DR, OAK




P181140793

P181140801
P181140811
P181140816
P181140833
P181140846
F181140849
P181140859
P181140873
P181140880
P181140802
P181140809
P181140938
P181140043
P181140949

P181140977
P181140979
P181141002
P181141013
P181141066
P181141067
P181141083
P181141101
P181141102
P181141110

16:55
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17:58
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18:49
18:49
18:85
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19:22
19:51
20:06
21:15
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21:32
21:52
21:53

22:09

CIT
ciT
CON
CIT
ARR
CIT
WRN
cIt
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CON
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1712
1712
cé
1712
418D
1712
1712
1712
1712
911UNK
1715
1702
1719
1033A°
FOUND

PARKER
20002
CIVIL
1744
1744
1126
1719
SVEH
SVEH
SVEH
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PARKER 1400 Block BIG REDWOOD DR, OAK

PARKER PARK PLACE DR/BIG REDWOOD DR, OAK
OUT INVESTIGATE 3000 Block MAIN ST
PARKER 1300 Biock MAPLE DR, OAK

DISTURBANCE-DOMES 300 Block HAZELNUT LN, OAK

PARKER 10 Block MURILLO CT, CAK
PARKER 4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
PARKER 1000 Block WARHOL WAY
PARKER MONTAGUE AVE/ASHWOOD DR
911 HANGUP 20 Block CHRISTINE LN, OAK

SUSP VEHICLE STOP ST ANTHONYS CHURCH

PATROL REQUEST BEHIND O'REILLYS
SUSP PERSON STOP  HALL ST/W ACME ST, OAK
ALARM AUDIBLE 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
FOUND PROPERTY SELLERS AVVITALE ST, OAK
PARKER OHARA AV/IBROWNSTONE RD, OAK
HIT AND RUN MISDEME 400 Block ALMONDTREE CR, OAK
CIVIL PROBLEM 1200 Block FETZER LN, QAK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block TERESA LN, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK

OCCUPIED STALLED VI BROWNSTONE RD/SILVERSPUR LN, OAK
SUSP PERSON STOP BROWNSTONE RD/OHARA AV, OAK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE MICHELANGELO DRMITRUVIUS CT, OAK

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE CELSIA WY/LAVENDER WY, OAK




P181141112

P181141122
P181141128
P181141169
4/25/2018

P181150004
P181150009
P181150026
P181150033
Pi81150039
P181150052
P181150055
P181150069
P181150099
P181150106
P181150108
P181150118
P181150120
P181150125
P181150135
P181150137
P181150148
P181150158
P181150221
P181150247
P1811560251

22:16
22:29
22:32
23.52

00:17
00:31
01:18
01:37
01:53
02:57
03:11
04:39
06:57
07:12
07:17
07:35
07:40
07:45
07:56
07:59
08:04
08:14
09:04
09:19
09:24

STC
STC
RTF
UTL

STC
CON
STC
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CON
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RTF
RTF
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CON
STC

STC
CON

*

*

OA180000790

*

*

OA180000791
OA180000792

*

*

1702
415BD
246

SSUBJ

1702
1719
1702
1744
1715
1719
1711
1738
WINFO
1744
1710
1710
1744
459A
1718
1702
1744
1744
1021
1744
1745

PATROL REQUEST
BARKING DOG
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BEMIND RALEYS
4900 Block FUSCHIA WY, OAK

SHOOT OCCUPIED DW LAUREL RD/NEROLY RD, OAK

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 1200 Block FETZER LN, OAK

PATROL REQUEST
SUSP PERSON STOP
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SUSP PERSON STOP
CVC NON MOVER
OUTSIDE ASSIST

911 WIRELESS INFO
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER

CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
AUTO BURGLARY
TOW

PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TELEPHONE CALL
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OuUT MISC

LIVE OAK RANCH

900 Block OHARA AV, OAK

KINGS CANYON

1900 Block TERESA LN, OAK

BEHIND LUCKYS

OAK ANT PIER

EMPIRE AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
4100 Block RICHARD WY, OAK
CHRISTINE LN/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
2000 Block GARDEN CT, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/RUBENS WY, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/RUBENS WY, OAK
5400 Block PIPER LN, OAK

1700 Block HEMLOCK CT, OAK
NUTMEG DR/THYME CT, OAK
DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
ROSE AV/IMAIN ST, OAK

No House Number

NUTMEG DR/THYME CT, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK




Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/22/18 - 04/28/18

P181150285 09:46 CON ~ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P181150281 09:47 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTH
P181150316  10:08 RTF  OA180000793 594 VANDALISM 5400 Block PIPER LN, OAK

P181150334 10:21 CON * : 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P181150335 10:23 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P181150336 10:24 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 20 Block SUSIE CT, OAK

P181150345 10:34 CON * 1738 SUPPLEMENTAL REPC 1700 Block ISETON

P181150356  10:41 ‘CAN * 1069 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, CAK
P181150382 10:58 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAHRA PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
P181150396 11:08 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK

pigt1s0419 11:27 CIT  * 1712 PARKER MICHELLE LN/CHICORY DR, OAK
P181150427 11:34 CON * 594 VANDALISM 4500 Block EL LAGO CT, OAK

P181150450 12:00 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP BEH[ND RALEYS

P181150470 12:09 CON * 1734 CiviL 30 Block ESCHER CR, GAK

P181150488 12:27 WRN * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 1600 Block SYCAMORE DR, OAK
P181150499 12:34 CON ~ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P181150500 12:35 CON * Cc6 OUT INVESTIGATE ELM LN/NEROLY RD, OAK

P181150516  12:44 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1200 Block FETZER LN, OAK

P181150525 12;51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block ZARTOP ST, OAK

P181150531 12:52 RTF  OA180000794 5150 MENTALLY iLL COMMIT LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK

P181150544 13:08 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE EMPIRE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P1811506566 13:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block ONEIL CT, OAK
P181150569 13;30 CON * Ce OUT INVESTIGATE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P181150573 13:28 UNF * 4157 THREATS 5600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P181150582 13:39 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3900 Block DELTA FAIR BL, ANT

P181150590 1344 WRN 7 1712 PARKER 300 Block E RUBY ST, OAK




Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/22/18 - 04/28/18

P181150643 1427 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P181150656  14:33 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4900 Block CHARDONNAY CT, OAK
P181150672 14:44 CON ~* 1745 OuT MISC VALERO CAR WASH

P181150712 1520 SIC * ‘ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P181150733 16:36 STC * 1745 ouT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT

P181150744 15:40 RTF  OA180000785 1792 DEATH NON CRIMINAL iBiS BRHANSFORD WY, OAK

P181150782 16:08 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER RITE AID OAK, CAK

P181150786 16:08 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 1700 Block PECAN LN, OAK
P181150797 1619 STC * 1738 = SUPPLEMENTAL REPO RALEYS OAK, OAK

P181150802 16:22 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 2300 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P181150808 16:24 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P181150816 16:32 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
P181150822 16:38 CIT  * 1714 CVC MISC FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P181160826 16:43 CIT  * 1712 PARKER 300 Block MAUDE CT, OAK
P181150836 16:50 CON = 1712 PARKER ZINFANDEL DR/CHIANTI WAY
P181150845 1888 CIT ~ 1712 PARKER 30 Block MONIQUE CT, OAK
P181150847 1657 CON ~* STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P181150866 17:13 CON * 594 VANDALISM RALEYS OAK, OAK

P181 60868 17:17 CIT  * 1712 PARKER 100 Block COVERED WAGON DR
P18115086¢ 1716 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE HILL AV/IMAIN ST, OAK
Pi81150881 17:26 CIiT * 1712 PARKER CLOVERBROOK AVEMILLER DR
P181150889 17:33 CON * 1712 PARKER 600 Block FRAZIER DR, OAK
P181150896 17:41 STC * SuUpp SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 2500 Block MARINER RD, OAK
P181150908 17:50 CON * 1712 PARKER 5300 Block LAKESPRING DR, OAK
P181150916  17:62 UNF * 415 DISTURBING THE PEA( 800 Block WALNUT DR, OAK

P181150930 18:03 RTF  OA180000796 1718 TOW 4600 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK

©




P181150948

P181150052
P181150954
P181150994
P181151005
P181151028
P181151038
P181151107
P181151118
P181151149
P181151156
P181151174
P181151185
P181151198
P181151209
P1811561217
P1811561223
P181151225
4/26/2018

P181160017
P181160029
P181160038
P181160044
P181160069
P181160099
P181160100

18:19
18:20
18:24
19:08
19:10
19:32
16:37
21:15
21:28
21:58
22:11
22:36
22:55
23:13
23:41
23.62
23:58
23:58

00:15
00:37
00:50
01:03
02:09
03:42
03:48

CON
CON

STC
STC
CON
CON

ARR
CON
STC
STC
CON
STC
ARR
STC
CON
CON
CON

ARR
CON
CON
STC
STC
CON
RTF

OA180000797

£

*

OA180000798

*

0OA180000799

*
*
*
*

*

OA180000800

1033
415
1744
1702
1712
594
1021
11377
1744
1702
1715
1719
1744
11377
1033F
1719
MA
1710

14377
1719
1714
1715
1702
1715
459G

" SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/22/18 - 04/28/18

ALARM NFI

DISTURBING THE PEAC Not Available

SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

PATROL REQUEST SCHEER SECURITY

PARKER OHARA AVIBROWNSTONE RD, OAK
-VANDALISM MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

UNAUTHORIZED POSSI LUCKY OAK, OAK
PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK RANCH
SUSP VEHICLE STOP GEHRINGER SCHOOL
SUSP PERSON STOP OAK ANT PIER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS

UNAUTHORIZED POSSI BEH LUCKY
ALARM FALSE

SUSP PERSON STOP

IRONHOUSE SANITARY DISTRICT, OAK

100 Block ZARTOP ST, OAK

CARLS JUNICR OAK, OAK

MOTORIST ASSIST

CVC MOVER

E 18TH ST/DRIVE-IN WY, ANT
E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
MAIN ST/E 18TH ST, ANT

UNAUTHORIZED POSSIMAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

SUSP PERSON STOP
CVC NON MOVER
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
PATROL REQUEST
SUSP VEHICLE STOP

CHEVRON MAIN/NEROLY

END OF FILBERT CT

CHEVRON MAIN/CYPRESS

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
1100 Block FETZER LN, OAK

COMMERCIAL BURGLA 3800 Block MAIN ST, OAK




Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/22/18 - 04/28/18

P181160101  03:49 CIT * 1712 PARKER STONY HILL CR/EDMEADES CT, OAK
P181160104 04:07 UTL ~ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P181160134 06:48 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL iNo House Number

P181160136 06:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block CORAL BELL CT, OAK
P181160168 07:49 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P181160175 07:56 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P181160186 08:02 UTL * : 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  GEHRINGER SCHOOL, OAK
P181160201 08:21 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC GEHRINGER SCHOOL, OAK
P181160235 08:53 RTF  OA180000801 594 VANDALISM E CYPRESS RD/PICASSO DR, OAK
P181160236 08:53 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 B!ock. FOREMAN ST, OAK
P181160243 09:01 RTF  OA180000802 594 VANDALISM 4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P181160253 09:13 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER BROWNSTONE RD/ANDERSON LN, OAK
P181160259 09:20 STC ~ 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P1811602656 09:23 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC TRAILER DEPLOYMENT-OAKLEY
P181160266 09:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P181160293 0947 CON * 1734 CIVIL 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P181160296 09:52 CON * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P181160307 10:03 CON * 488SL  SHOPLIFT RALEYS OAK, CAK _

P181160321 1019 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 5800 Block BRIDGEHEAE;LRD', OAK
Pi81160331 10:24 UTL ~ 459A AUTO BURGLARY Not Available

P181160340 10:34 CON ~ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P181160372 11:03 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANGE 4400 Block BORDEAUX DR, OAK
P181160374 11:04 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACLUCKY OAK, OAK

P181160386 11:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS

P181160411 11:38 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO MAIN ST/5TH ST, OAK




P181160429

P181160439
P181160448
P181160462
P181160476
P181160493
P181160534
P1811605638

P181160558

P181160586
P181160587
P181160600
P181160602
P181160603
P181160622
P181160647
P181160653
P181160663
P181160666
P181160670
P181160675
P181160689
P181160697
P181160707
P181160719
P181160720

11:59
12:13
12:25
12:36
12:44
12:66
13:30
13:34
13:54
14:26
14:26
14:39
14:41
1442
14:55
15:10
15:18
16:23
15:25
15:30
15:31
16:48
15:55
16:08
16:26
16:26

STC
RTF
CON
uTL
CON
CON
CAN
CON
CON
CON
CIT
STC
STC
CIT
STC
uTL
WRN
CON
CON
CON
sTC
STC
CON
RTF
CIT
CON

*

*

 OA180000803

*

%

1739
6
1739
1719
1744
415BD
1033
HBC
1744
1739
1712
1744
1739
1712
1702
SSUBJ
1712
1712
1739
1719
1033F
1033
1745
1732
1712
1744

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/22/18 - 04/28/18

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5400 Block SANDMOUND BL, CAK
OUT INVESTIGATE 10 Block ACME

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5400 Block SANDMOUND BL, OAK
SUSP PERSON STOP  MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5400 Block SANDMOUND BL, OAK
BARKING DOG 1900 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK
ALARM NFI 6100 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
HAILED BY CITIZEN OAKLEY RD/CALLE DE ORO, OAK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2200 Block EL MONTE DR, OAK
SUPPLEMENTAL REPO MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
PARKER HEARTHSTONE CIR/SERENITY LN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
PARKER 300 Block FALL CIRCLE
PATROL REQUEST 800 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
PARKER 500 Block MAL!COAT AVE
PARKER 500 Block MALICOAT AVE
SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
SUSP PERSON STOP  LANDIS AVIW HOME ST, OAK
ALARM FALSE 1000 Blo.ck VINEYARD DR, OAK
ALARM NFI 4700 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 10 Block GOLD RUN CT, OAK
PARKER 6000 Block TAZETTA DR, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available




Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/22/18 - 04/28/18

P181160733 16:38 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5500 Block BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P181160734 16:43 CON * 1058 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P181160736 16:43 CON * 1734 CIVIL 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
pP181160741 16:48 STC ~ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CITY PARK

P181160744 16:49 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OHARA AVIMAIN ST, OAK

P181160755 17:.01 RTF  OA180000804 1738 QUTSIDE ASSIST 100 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P181160763 17:13 UTL * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS EMPIRE AV/W CYPRESS PL., OAK
P181160787  17:37 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER PLOT LUCKYS

P181160802 1759 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block HAZELNUT DR, OAK

P181160807 1805 RTF  OA180000805 1713P  ACCIDENT PROPERTY E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK

P181160870  19:07 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEA( 2000 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
P181160874 19,07 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P181160882 19:14 CON * 1712 PARKER HANSFORD WY/LITTLETON, OAK
p18t160887 1919 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4400 Block BORDEAUX DR, OAK
P181160891 1921 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST  BURGER KING OAK, CAK
P181160907 1942 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP  CYPRESS/MAIN

P181160936 20:25 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/IFO GROC QUTLET
P181160941 20:32 STC * - 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P181160954 20:49 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK

P181160956 20:54 STC ~ 1069 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS

P181160857 20:584 CON ~ . 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P181160959 20:68 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P181160962 20:57 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 400 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
P181160987 2126 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LA BREA WY/LA VINA WY, OAK

P181160995 21:36 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK




P181160997

P181160999

P181161009
P181161015
P181161021
P181161024
P181161031
P181161037
P181161048
P181161068
P181161066
P181161078
4127/2018

P181170008
P181170010
P181170020
P181170026
P181170031
P181170044
P181170050
P181170052
P181170056
P181170057
P181170061
P181170064

P181170065

21:35
21:47
22:00
22:04
22:20
22:24
22:35
22:47
23:00
23:17
23:27

23:50

00:22
00:23
00:52
00:59
01:16
02:17
02:48
02:52
03:05
03:05
03:18
03:29
03:29

CON
CON
CON
CON
STC
STC

CON
STC
uTL

CON
CON
CON

STC
ARR
CON
CON
STC
UNF
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC
UTL

OA180000807

*

Oakley Police Department

1744
1711
1714
1744
1744
1715
1719
1744
911UNK
1714
23103
1719

1702

11377
1719
1710
1702
4158D
1702
1744
1710
SVEH
1702
1702
SsuBJ

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

'CVC NON MOVER

CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TC CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SUSP PERSON STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
911 HANGUP

CVC NON MOVER
RECKLESS DRIVING
SUSP PERSON STOP

PATROL REQUEST

Incident Summary Report 04/22/18 - 04/28/18

SOLITUDE DR/ISWEETWATER CT, OAK
FRANCISCO VILLA DR/OHARA AV, OAK
LAS DUNAS AV/IROSEMARY LN, OAK

E ACME ST/IOHARA AV, OAK

BEST WESTERN PLUS

WILBUR/BRID

BEH AUTO ZONE ON EMPIRE

RALEYS

1600 Block MAIN ST, OAK

MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

Not Available

E RUBY ST/4TH ST, OAK

3800 Block MAIN STREET

UNAUTHORIZED POSSIBEH RALEY

SUSP PERSON STOP
CVC MOVER
PATROL REQUEST
BARKING DOG
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER

. SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST

BRIDGE/WILBUR

MAIN ST/E 18TH ST, ANT

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
4900 Biock FUSCHIA WY, OAK

SUMMER LAKE PARK

BEST WESTERN PLUS

ROSE AV/CLEARWOOD DR, OAK

4100 Block RICHARD WY, QAK
CREEKSIDE PARK

OAKLEY SELF STORAGE

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK




P181170074
P181170084
P181170087
P181170102
P181170105
P181170107
P181170134
P181170146
P181170152
P181170153
P181170157
P181170169
P181170182
P181170184
P181170190
P181170192
P181170195
P181170199
P181170203
P181170221
P181170226
P181170228
P181170251
P181170255
P181170256

04:24
05:05
05:25
06:21
06:33
06:40
07:29

07:42 .

0747
07:49
07:54
08:15
08:26
08:28
08:35
08:37
08:38
08:43
08:47
09:04
09:10
09:13
09:37
09:39
09:39

STC

RTF

CON
CON
UTL

CON
CON
STC
STC

CON
STC
CON
UNF
CON
CON
UTL

CON
CON
CON
CON
STC
STC
STC

CON

*

1702

OA180000808 459A

*

*

*

*

WG
1744
1033
1738
1738
1744
1702
1711
1745
1744
1033A
1739
1033A
23152
1744
1744
1711
1719
1702
1715
1125
1744

OA180000809 488SL

*

Oakley Police Department
incident Summary Report 04/22/18 - 04/28/18

PATROL REQUEST
AUTO BURGLARY
WELFARE CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM NFI

QUTSIDE ASSIST
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
CVC NON MOVER
OUT MISC

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM AUDIBLE

OAKLEY PLAZA, OAK

300 Block HELENA CT, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS GLUB AND SPA,
100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
NEROLY RD/EVERLASTING WY, OAK
70 Block CAROL LN, OAK

10 Block BAYBERRY CT, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/PICASSO DR, OAK
CAPENTER AT AMYRILLIS

GAMAY DR/EMPIRE AV, OAK
OAKLEY RD/LIVE OAK AVE
WATERFORD WY/BAYVIEW DR, OAK
1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3800 Block MAIN ST

ALARM AUDIBLE

Dui MISD

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
SUSP PERSON STOP
PATROL REQUEST
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
TRAFFIC HAZARD
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SHOPLIFT

1100 Block FETZER LN, OAK
ARMSTRONG CT/LONGHORN WY, OAK
100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

MAIN ST/CHARLES WY, OAK

MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK

BEST WESTERN PLUS

6000 Block BRIDGHEAD

1400 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK




P181170281

P181170293
P181170299
P181170303
P181170307
P181170312
P181170324
P181170326
P181170343
P181170364
P181170366
P181170376
P181170382
P181170396
P181170349
P181170422
P181170446
P181170464
P181170642
P181170687
P181170605
P181170623
P181170633
P181170637
P181170668
P181170690

10:10
10:23
10:26
10:30
10:34
10:36
10:44
10:47
10:58
11:14
11:147
11:26
11:36
11:55
11:59
12:24
12:44
13:01
13:565
14:37
14:52
15:04
15:10
15:14
16:32
15:58

RTF
STC
UTL
CON
ARR
CON
UTL
RTF
CON
§TC
UTL
ARR
STC
CON
CON
CiT
CON
CON
STC
CON
CON
CIT
RTF
UTL
CON
CON

OA180000810

OA180000811
OA180000812
QOA180000814
OA180000813

*

OA180000815

k3

1736
1702
23103
1702
69
1744
23103
5305
1744
1744 -
1059
422
1744
1744
415V
1710
1744
1744
1033A
1719
1719
1712
2785
STC
t713P
1745

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/22/18 - 04/28/18

OTHER NON CRIMINAL ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, (

PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK STORAGE

RECKLESS DRIVING  E CYPRESS RD/MACHADO LN, OAK
PATROL REQUEST 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK

THREATEN EXEC OFFIt MAIN/HALF MILE E LIVE OAK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block TERESA LN, OAK
RECKLESS DRIVING  LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
IDENTITY THEFT 100 Block PROSPECT CT, CAK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN TOWER MART, OAK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN MONTEVINO WY/GENOA WY, OAK
SECURITY CHECK 1600 Block PECAN LN, CAK
TERRORIST THREATS OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
VERBAL DISPUTE 1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
CVC MOVER MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Ne House Number
SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE PARK, OAK
ALARM AUDIBLE 700 Block KINEQ CT, OAK
SUSP PERSON STOP  STAR ST/OHARA AV, OAK
SUSP PERSON STOFP BEHIND LUCKYS
PARKER STONEGATE CIR

VIOLATION CUSTODY ( ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, (
SERVICE TO CITIZEN  PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
ACCIDENT' PROPERTY OHARA AV/E ACME ST, OAK

OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT




Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/22/18 - 04/28/18

P181170696 16:04 CON ~ €] OUT INVESTIGATE 900 Block FORBES CT, OAK
P181170705 16:10 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P181170711 16:14 CON 7 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block BRAMANTE CT, OAK
P18117075t 1710 CIT  * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BERNARD RD, OAK
pP18117075¢ 1719 UTL ~ 911UNK 911 HANGUP 500 Block 3RD ST, OAK
P181170783 18:00 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE TEAKWOOD DR/MAIN 8T, OAK
P181170803 18:21 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P181170817 1832 UTL ~* 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 400 Block 4TH ST, OAK
pi81i70850 19117 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  TETON RD/TUCLUMNE WY, OAK
P181170851 19:17 RTF  OA180000816 488 PETTY THEFT 300 Block MYRTLE LN, OAK
P181170894 19:62 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 1400 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P181170924 20:30 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE DIANE CT/HILL AV, OAK
P181170957 21112 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 20 Block BRAMANTE CT, OAK
P181170958¢ 21:12 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4800 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P181170969 2125 CON * SuUppP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO VINTAGE PW/MAIN ST, CAK
P181170986 21:59 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
P181171002 22:10 STC * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 200 Block COOLCREST DR, OAK
P181171022 22:28 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC VIGNOLA CT/PICASSO DR, OAK

P181171030 22:39 AIC  OA180000817 1713P  ACCIDENT PROPERTY PICASSO DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P181171059 23116 CON * 1196 ‘SUSP VEHICLE STOP ACE

P181171088 2351 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP POPLAR DR/LAKEWOOD DR, OAK
4/2812018

181180007 00:16 CON ~ 1059 SECURITY CHECK BEST WESTERN HOTEL

P181180024 00:46 ARR OA180000818 647F DRUNK iN PUBLIC MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK
P181180025 00:52 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK BIG BREAK MARINA




P181180026

P181180040
P181180071
P181180077
P181180079
P181180089
P181180119
P181180133
P181180136
P181180152
P181180156
P181180174
P181180181
P181180182
P181180219
P181180240
P181180249
P181180256
P181180269
P181180300
P181180309
P181180334
P181180341

P181180349
P181180354

00:50
01:33
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03:26
04:30
06:49
07:36
07:40
08:08
08:17
08:46
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09:07
09:52
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10:38
10:51
11:06
12:12
12:26
13:03
13:10

13:20

13:27

UTL
CON
UTL
57C
CON
ARR
CON
CON
UTL
CON
STC
UTL
RTF
RTF
STC
STC
STC
ARR
RTF
CON
UTL
UTL
CON

STC
CON

OA180000819
0A180000820

*

OA180000822
OA180000821

*
*

%

OA180000823
0OA180000824

*

*

WC
415N
WC
1702
1059
459
1738
459A
1732
1719
1745
HS
1731
488
124
1744
1125
602
1709A
1739
SSUBJ
1744
1739

1125
1739

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report 04/22/18 - 04/28/18

WELFARE CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,

LOUD NOISE 20 Block VELLA CR, OAK
WELFARE CHECK SEVEN ELEVEN OAK, OAK

PATROL REQUEST 3900 Block BLOCK OF MAIN

SECURITY CHECK BEST WESTERN HOTEL

BURGLARY CHASE BANK OAK, OAK

OUTSIDE ASSIST SANDMOUND BL/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
AUTO BURGLARY 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1500 Block WILDCAT WY, OAK
SUSP PERSON STOP CYPRESS/ROSE

OUT MISC VALERO CAR WASH

H&S VIOLATION EMPIRE AV/MAIN ST, OAK

FOUND PROPERTY  E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
PETTY THEFT

200 Biock HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
ABANDONED VEHICLE CENTURY WY/OAK VIEW LN, OAK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1600 Block PINE CT, OAK
TRAFFIC HAZARD TEAKWOGCD DR/MAIN ST, CAK
TRESPASS 3200 Block MAIN
MISSING ADULT 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
SUPPLEMENTAL REPO CHASE BANK QAK, OAK
SUSPICIOUS'SU‘BJECT 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN 'CROCKETT PARK CAK, OAK
SUPPLEMENTAL REPO CHASE BANK OAK, OAK

TRAFFIC HAZARD LAUREL RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK




Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/22/18 - 04/28/18

P181180359 13:30 RTF  OA180000825 1709A  MISSING ADULT Not Available

P181180366  13:46 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 300 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P181180374 1363 CON ~* 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK
P181180409 1427 CIT - * - 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, CAK
P181180414 1440 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK
P181180421 1447 CIT  * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
P181180433 14:69 STC  * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK

P181180440 15:04 AIC  OA180000826 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMAL 100 Block HILL AV, OAK

P181180490 15146 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  VINTAGE PW/PIPER LN, OAK
P181180513 1613 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4300 Block SANDMOUND BL, OAK
P181180516 16116 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, CAK
pP181180622 16:32 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS RD/TOKAY DR, OAK
P181180530 16:39 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P181180635 16:53 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 10 Block KEARSTI CT, OAK
P181180536 16:54 CON * 418V VERBAL DISPUTE 10 Block RED BARN CT, OAK
P181180570 17:36 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 10 Block VELLA CR, QAK
P181180586 17:59 RTF  OA180000827 594 VANDALISM ROSE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P181180605 1820 UTL * 1033 ALARM NFI 300 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
pPig81180611 18:24 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P181180655 19:.09 GON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK
pP181180663 1915 UTL * 1033 ALARM NF! 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P181180864 1917 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/E 18TH ST, ANT

P181180670 1923 RTF  OA180000828 459C COMMERCIAL BURGLA 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P181180671 1926 CON * - 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL/HWY 4 ON
P181180672 1926 CIT * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST EAST COUNTY CITIES (ANTIOCH)




Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/22/18 - 04/28/18

P181180677 19:31 CON * 1741 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE AV/ILAUREL RD, OAK
P181180686 1939 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO CHASE BANK OAK, OAK
P181180692 19145 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LIVE OAK STORAGE
P181180703 20:01 RTF  OA180000829 1709A  MISSING ADUILT BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK
P181180764 2119 UTL 7 911UNK 911 HANGUP 100 Block HARVEST CT, OAK
P181180766 2120 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Availabie

P181180768 21.26 ARR OA180000830 1760 WARRANT ARREST SOMER/DELTA

P181180781 21:38 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MERCEDES LN/LAUREL RD, OAK
P181180788 2166 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 20 Block SWEETWATER CT, OAK
P181180789 21:67 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES Not Available

P181180798 22:06 ARR 0A180000831 23152A DUl MISD 100 Block MIRAVISTA DR, OAK

P181 130854 2316 UTL -~ 415P LOUD PARTY TEAKWOOD DR/FERNWOOD DR, OAK
P181180864 23:31 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ARCO/BRI

P181180873 23:39 UTL * 23152 DUI MISD LUCKY OAK, OAK

P181180880 2343 CON ~* 8SUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 1700 Block PECAN LN, OAK
Pi81180884 23:53 UTL * WG WELFARE CHECK CALLE DE ORO/OAKLEY RD, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6} or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and




